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403 • $11.00 Sunflower Seed Mat 
Tapete de Semillas de Girasól 
Sunflowers are the symbol of summer, sunshine and 
health. This special mix called “Autumn Beauty” produces 
a gorgeous array of sunny color in all the fabulous colors 
of fall – deep red, rich copper, gold, yellow, rust and 
intriguing two-tones.  Great in cut flower bouquets!  
17" x 5' long. Full Sun. 

401 • $16.00 
Anne Geddes® Love  
Grows Garden Flag 
Bandera para el jardín (el amor crece) 
Make a charming decorative statement.  
Perfect for any lawn, garden and backyard. 
12.5" x 8". Garden stand not included. 

Protect • Nurture• Love

402 • $12.00 
Lavender Square Jar Candle 
Vela cuadrada de lavanda en frasco
Experience walking in the fields of the countryside 
with miles of calming lavender 10 oz. 
Burn time: 26+ hours

401 
$16.00

403 
$11.00

404 
$12.00

402 
$12.00

Helloooo Sunshine
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404 • $12.00 
Green Aventurine Necklace 
Collar de aventurina verde 
Green Aventurine natural stones with a 
wire designed tree make this a stunning 
piece.  22" silver tone chain included.



405 • $25.00 
'THIS IS US' WALL ART 
Arte de la lona 
Display favorite photos to show your 
special memories. Canvas print with wood 
design and jute rope. 15½" x 5½" x ¾".

Reusable, Ceramic

Family First
405 

$25.00

408 • $12.00 
Travel Mug -  
"Love my Tribe" 
Taza cerámica para llevar " 
Me ancanta mi gente"  
Ceramic 12 oz. mug features  
snug silicone cover.  
12 oz. (3.5" x 5.625")  
Dishwasher safe.

407 • $10.00 
Chalkboard Placemats, 
2 Sheets 
Juego de 2, mantel individu-
al “Tablero de tiza” 
Perfect for kids, parents, and 
teachers! Set of 2 reusable 
placemats with 4 sticks of 
chalk. Liven up a diner party 
or keep the kids entertained 
before dinner. Erase with 
water. 12" x 16". Utensils  
not included.

406 
$28.00

407 
$10.00

408 
$12.00

Bon Appetit!

406 • $28.00 
Prayer Wrap Bracelet  
Brazelete 
Silver wrap bracelet with 
crystal accents and cross charm 
displays the Lord’s Prayer. 
Stretchable, one size fits most.
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409 • $30.00 
'In Our Home' Wooden Wall Hanging 
En nuestro casa del colgante de pared  
Distressed solid wood wall plaque that will 
inspire your family and others.  
7.875" x 22.75" x .75".

409 
$30.00



410 • $12.00 
Anne Geddes® Butterfly  
Reversible Roll Wrap 
El rollo reversible de papel 
para regalo (mariposas) 
30 Sq. ft. (24" x 15')

410 
$12.00

412 
$11.00

411 
$12.00

412 • $11.00 
Butterfly Garden Seed Mat

Tapete de Semillas para Jardin de Mariposas
Attract multitudes of butterflies with this colorful 

blend of annuals for quick, long lasting color. Mat 
measures 17” x 5’. Full Sun. 

411 • $12.00 
Anne Geddes® Greeting 
Cards, Set of 12 
Tarjetas de felicitación de  
Anne Geddes 
Set of 12 Anne Geddes prints in 6 
darling designs. Each 5” x 7” Card 
comes with a white envelope.

      
      

      
       

        
         

         w
hich when pursued, is always just beyond your grasp,

      
      

      
       

        
         

           
                  

                                   but which, if you will sit down quietly, may alight upon you.

Happiness is a but erfly

Protect • Nurture• Love

413 • $20.00 
Plumeria Traditional Candle 
Vela tradicional de plumería
This fantasy bouquet comes to life with the fusion of 
jasmine, gardenia, and guava surrounded by blooming 
plumeria. 16 oz. Burn time: 90+ hours

413 
$20.00
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414 • $24.00 
Colorfest Collection-80 Bulbs  
Coleccion de Colores – 80 Bulbos
Absolutely spectacular! This 80 bulb collection 
will light up any sunny spot in the garden with 
months of bright flowers. 35 mixed Oxalis, 15 
Anemone Blanda, 10 mixed Freesia, and 20 
mixed Ixia range in height from 3” tall to 18” 
tall, and bloom May through July in a lively 
range of pinks, reds, oranges, yellows, whites, 
blues, and purples. Full Sun.

415 • $18.00 
Two Sun-Loving Saddlebag Seed Kits 
Mixed Pansy & Mixed Lobelia-2 Seed Kits 
Dos Juegos de alforjas de Semillas amantes 
al Sol [Mexcla de Lobelias y Pensamientos] 
Bring twice the color to your patio this summer! 
Each bountiful kit will create a waterfall of blos-
soms on both sides of any railing. Bags measure 
8 ½” x 29” long. Full Sun. 

416 • $12.00 
Shady Annual Tree Ring-Flower Mat  
Anillo Annual Amante a la Sombra de Arbol 
Protect and beautify your trees at the same 
time with this easy-to-use seeded tree ring. Clear 
the ground around your tree and set the mat 
in place. Within weeks you’ll have a bounty of 
shade loving flowers! Mat measures 17” x 5’. 
Partial Shade.

414 
$24.00

415 
$18.00

416 
$12.00

Colorfest!

Amazing 
80 Bulb 

Collection!

Blossoms on both sides of any railing!

Saddle Bag Planter



417 • $19.00 
Glass Bowls with Blue Lids, 
Set of 4
Colección de 4 platos hondos de vidrio 
con tapas (varios tamaños)
Multipurpose, stackable bowls allow you to 
serve, store, mix, and more in style! Dura-
ble glass bowls with embossed rims, and 
BPA free blue lids come in 4 sizes: 8.45 
oz., 14.4 oz., 21 oz., and 38 oz. capacity. 
Dishwasher safe. Colors may vary.

8.45 oz. 

14.4 oz. 

21 oz. 

38 oz.

★ ★ ★ ★ ★

417 
$19.00

Se
rve, store, mix & more!

418 
$15.00

419 
$15.00

419 • $15.00 
Dip Trio 
3 Mezclas de Dip
Homemade Gourmet’s best-selling 
dips packaged in our signature 
box. A great gift! Includes a single 
recipe size packet of: BLT Dip Mix, 
It’s the Real Dill Dip Mix, and 
Jalapeño Bacon Cheddar Dip Mix. 
Each packet serves 16.

418 • $15.00 
Cheese Ball Trio
Trío de bolas de queso
A great tasting blend of spices 
come together to form an explo-
sion of flavor when combined with 
cream cheese. Packaged in our 
signature box that makes a great 
gift, each of the three mixes has 
a delightful and unique flavor 
profile! Includes one packet of 
each: Jalapeño Garlic Cheese Ball 
Mix, Taste of Tuscany Cheese Ball 
Mix and Gusto Garlic Pesto Cheese 
Ball Mix. Each packet serves 8.
 

Gusto Garlic Pesto

Jalapeño Garlic
Taste of Tuscany

The Real Dill

The BLT

 
Jalapeño Bacon Cheddar
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FLAVOR EXPLOSION trios!



422 
$14.00

420 
$12.00

Homemade goodness

Textured Baking Sheet 
Bandeja del horno de ata calidad 
Attractive gold sheet is textured to maximize airflow and bake 
evenly. 14.56” x 11.02”. Non-stick metal. Dishwasher safe.

425 
$16.00

424 
$14.00

423 
$16.00

Square Baking Pan

Loaf Pan

Baking Sheet
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422 • $14.00 
Meyer Lemon Pound Cake Mix  
Tarta de limon 
Includes Glaze packet!  Moist, buttery 
pound cake with the delicious sweet taste 
of Meyer Lemon. Serves 10.   

421 
$12.00

420 • $12.00 
Peanut Butter Cookie Mix 
Mezcla de galletas de  
mantequilla de maní  
A cookie mix that makes a moist and chewy 
peanut butter favorite!  Yields 3 dozen cookies. 

SUPERIOR TEXTURED SURFACE 
PROMOTES EVEN HEATING & COOKING

421 • $12.00 
Snickerdoodle Cookie Mix 
Galletitas clasicas de azucar y canela 
Cinnamon and Sugar makes everything nice.  
Perfectly soft and delicious.  Makes a wonderful 
treat everyone will love. Yields 3 dozen cookies. 

425 • $16.00  
Textured Baking Sheet 
Bandeja del horno de ata calidad 
Attractive gold sheet is textured to maxi-
mize airflow and bake evenly. 14.56” x 
11.02”. Non-stick metal. Dishwasher safe.

423 • $16.00 
 Textured Baking Pan, Square 
Molde para hornear de alta calidad 
Luxurious gold square pan features micro-textured surface 
to promote even heating, cooking, and clean up is a snap! 
9.5” x 2” H. Non-stick metal. Dishwasher safe.   

424• $14.00 
Textured Loaf Pan 
Molde de pan de sustancia modelo 
Bake and brown perfectly shaped loaves 
evenly, and clean up quickly. 11” x 6.5. 
Non-stick metal. Dishwasher safe.   

See the flavor!

Gooey peanut butter!

Smell the cinnamon!



426 • $11.00 
Cherry Tomato Hanging Seed Kit 
Juego Colgante de Tomatillos 
Our Babylon Bag turns any sunny wall or 
fence into a place to grow tomatoes! The 
lush, hanging foliage is decorative through 
summer, and then you harvest ripe cherry 
tomatoes for salads or snacking. Full Sun.

427 
$11.00

428 • $17.00 
Everbearing Strawberries-10 Plants 
Siempre Floreciendo Fresas – 10 Plantas
A season-long supply of sweet, juicy strawberries… from 
your own garden!  These everbearing plants produce 
fresh fruit from June until October – and multiply each 
year for an even bigger harvest.  Makes a lush ground 
cover or border planting, too – decorative as well as 
delicious… and so delightfully carefree! Full Sun. 

428 
$17.00

nature's best 
430 • $14.00 
Microwave Food Steamer
Envase para Cocinar al Vapor en el Microondas
Easily steam vegetables in the microwave. Includes a nonstick 
steamer basket and features a built-in steam valve. Plastic. 
8-1/4" x 8-1/4" x 4-1/4". BPA free.

429 • $15.00 
3-in-1 Avocado Tool 
Máquina para cortar y remover el hueso de aguacate
No-slip handle design makes splitting, pitting and slicing safe 
and easy! Remove avocado pit with a twist, then lift 7 perfect 
slices of fruit from the skin. Stainless steel pitter. Bpa free 
plastic. 7.75" L. Top rack dishwasher safe.

430 
$14.00

JUST ADD VINEGAR 
AND WATER!

CLEAN AND STEAM!

431 
$12.00

431 • $12.00 
Micro Volcano
Instrumento de limpiez a de microondas
Add vinegar and water to base and cover with lid. Place 
volcano in center of microwave and watch it erupt steam for a 
few minutes. Wipe away now softened mess and splatter in no 
time! BPA free plastic. 4.33" x 5.51". Colors may vary.

pg 14  www.KidsAreFirstFundraising.com pg 15

429 
$15.00

426 
$11.00

427 • $11.00 
Organic Jalapeño Pepper  
Hanging Seed Kit
Jardín Orgánico Vertical  
“Chiles Jalapeños”
Pick your ripe Jalapeños for use on 
nachos, in salsa, or smoke the mature 
red ones over mesquite chips to make 
your own chipotle sauce. Organic and 
GMO Free. Full Sun. 

all

split pit release slice



433 
$16.00

432 
$16.00

Breakfast 
          is Fun!

432 • $16.00 
Personal Blender 
Licuadora personal 
Blend powdered ingredients 
at home, at school, in the 
car, at the gym, or at the 
office. BPA Free acrylic and 
stainless steel. 8-1/4" x 
3-1/4". Hand-wash. AAA 
Batteries not included.

433 • $16.00 
6-Well Textured Muffin Pan 
Molde de 6 bollos de alta calidad 
Create bakery-style muffins with crowned tops consistently! 
Textured gold muffin pan wells (6) are sized to bake  
standard cupcakes and muffins. 14” x 10” x 2”  
Non-stick metal. Dishwasher safe.

434 • $11.00 
Pancake Flipper 
Espátula para panqueques 
Easily prepare perfect pancakes with the this fantastic, 
nonstick pancake flipper. Just poor and flip. Easy to 
wash and clean, dishwasher safe. Silicone. 

e g g sp a n c a k e s o m e l e t t e s h a s h  b r o w n s

436 • $11.00 
Doggie Egg Mold

Molde en Forma de Perro Huevos 
Make eggs or pancakes for the 

whole family with adorable 
doggie-shaped mold. Silicone.  
4.5" x 5.5". Dishwasher safe.

435 • $15.00 
Egg Bite & More Mold
Molde de silicona para huevos de 
microondas y alimentos de la tiend
Create gourmet "egg bites" in your 
microwave or pressure cooker, pack 
snacks, and create large ice cubes with 
this unique silicone mold. BPA free. Top 
shelf dishwasher safe and freezer safe. 
(8.3" x 8.3" x 2.1")

435 
$15.00

436 
$11.00

W O R K S  G R E AT  W I T H  E G G S , 
F O R  L A R G E  F R O Z E N  P O P S ,  & 

H E A LT H Y S N A C K S  O N  T H E  G O !
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434 
$11.00



440 • $16.00 
Oh Snap & Stripe Grocery Totes
Colección de 2 bolsas reutilizables para comestibles
Roomy food-grade shopping bags, each measuring  
14" x 18" x 9".

437 • $13.00 
Hand held 2-Blade Spiralizer
Rebanador de Fideos para Pasta de Vegetales
Create veggie ribbons, zoodles and more with a simple twist! BPA free 
plastic storage container, vegetable pusher (to protect hands from blades 
and cover container for storage), plus 2 metal blades. Dishwasher safe. 
3.5" x 4.5"

439 • $14.00 
Watermelon Slice-N-Serve Tool & Pop Slicer
Servidor Con Pop Cortador De Sandia
This handy 2-piece set allows you to slice flat uniform slabs 
of melon while avoiding the rind, then shape them into 
healthy "pops"! The slicer even serves as a tong, so you 
can slice and serve hand-free. Stainless steel slicer; 8.6" L. 
Stainless steel pop maker with plastic handle; 4.8" L.
*Two-in-one offer! Easy All-Natural Treats!

438 • $13.00 
Reusable Stretchable Food Covers - Set of 4
Colección de 4 tapas reutilizables por envases de 
muchas tallas
Silicone covers stretch and cling directly to food or  
containers of various shapes and sizes. 4 Round covers 
include: 5.51", 4.72", 3.74", and 2.16". For use in 
refrigerator and freezer. Do NOT use in microwave. 

Earth love
super stretchy set of 4

oodles of  veggie noodles!

zoodle a cucumbercurl a carrot twist a potato

438 
$13.00

439 
$14.00

437 
$13.00

440 
$16.00

extra large totes!
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441 • $10.00 
Building Blocks Reversible Gift Wrap 
Papel para Envolver Reversible Building Blocks 
30 Sq. ft. (24" x 15') 

442 • $13.00 
Surprise Birthday Bags with Tissue - Set of 5 
Juego de 5 Bolsas para Regalos Surprise 
Fun party graphics make these perfect for everyday gift 
giving. Ideal for wrapping small to medium-sized gifts.  
5 -  8” x 4.75” x 10.5" bags with handles and tissue.

442 
$13.00

441 
$10.00

443 
$12.00

443 • $12.00 
Special Occasion 12-Sheet Flat Wrap Pack 
Papel Plano Birthday 
The perfect wrap for any birthday party or special occasion! Set of 6 
designs, 2 sheets each. 20" x 30"; 50 sq. ft. total.

SUPER 
VALUE! 
50 SQ FT
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444 
$13.00

445 
$10.00

446 
$11.00

WOW! 
Set of 50

444 • $13.00 
Ice Cream Bowls - Set of 3 
Colección de 3 tazones para helado

446 • $11.00 
Striped Paper Straws - Set of 50
Colección de 50 popotes con rayas de papel
Biodegradable, environmental-friendly, food-safe, paper straws in a rain-
bow of colors. Perfect for birthdays and any celebration where there will 
be sipping, making cake pops, and decorating. Bpa free. Each 7.75" L.

445 • $10.00 
Flashing Soccer Ball 
Pelota de fútbol con luces 
Play soccer anytime, day or night with this soft Night Flight Soccer 
Ball. Score a goal indoors or out with this 4" light-up ball. Ball requires 
2-CR1220 batteries (included). For ages 6 years and up.
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ICE CREAM, YOU SCREAM!



447 • $12.00 
Glove Box Document Organizer
Carpeta para organizar los documentos en guantera
Organize and store your registration and insurance documents, owner manuals, repair receipts, roadside 
assistance info, tire gauge loops, and more. Exterior and interior pockets provide a spot for everything, 
and durable Oxford-construction is made to last. Fist in most glove boxes. (6.5" x 9.5" x 1")

Convenient interior pockets keep important documents safe and secure!

447 
$12.00

448 
$22.00

on 
the 
go!
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it's 
big!

448 • $22.00 
ArmorAll® Black Trunkster
Nevera del baúl de coche resistente,  
dobla para guardar, negro
Large compartments and side pouches are perfect for 
toting groceries, packing for daily travel, trips to the beach, 
games, events and vacation destinations! Heavy-duty 
recycled, non woven polypropylene with reinforced nylon 
straps. 26" x 14" x 13". Fold flat to store. 

JU
MBO 

REVERSIB
LE

450 • $14.00 
Sports Jumbo Reversible Roll Wrap 
Rollo gigante de papel para regalos 
44 Sq. ft. (24" x 22')

451 • $20.00 
Insulated Water Bottle, 16 oz 
Botella de agua aislada (16 onzas) 
Double wall insulated water bottle. 
 Vacuum sealed to keep in the  
temperature. Keeps drink ice cold for 
up to 12 hours or hot drinks hot up  
to 6 hours.

449 
$18.00

449 • $18.00 
Sports Tumbler, 22 oz 
Vaso de deportes (22 onzas) 
Double wall insulated tumbler, sweat  
resistant, keeps cold drinks cold and  
hot drinks hot. Made in USA 

450 
$14.00

451 
$20.00
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Each purchase supports 

Your School & 

Our Kids!

FREE  

SHIPPING
• WITH orders of $75 or more you will receive FREE SHIPPING

• Free shipping to the school on orders of any size

• We also ship to Alaska, Hawaii and the military USE YOUR 

CREDIT CARD

(No Debit Cards)

ONLINE SHOPPING 

It's easy and 24/7!

Find hundreds of additional items for family and friends.

 HOME DÉCOR • KITCHEN GADGETS • GARDEN • GIFTS FOR HIM & HER •  

GOURMET SNACKS AND CANDY • GIFT WRAP & ACCESSORIES • MUCH, MUCH MORE!

www.KidsAreFirstFundraising.com


